
	

	

Remote Learning Checklist  

Things to do every day: 

ü Write down/print your new Distance Learning schedule that your 
homeroom teacher provides.  
 

ü Log into Zoom daily for teacher instruction. Make sure to focus and follow 
along. You may ask questions through the Zoom chat or talk to your 
teacher. Make sure to follow your schedule and remember you have 
special areas as well.  
 

ü Log into Educational Networks (school website) daily for assignment 
information and submissions.  
 

ü Complete and upload the assignments your teacher(s) posted in a timely 
manner (PDF and word docs work best). Check for due dates. 
 

ü Complete other digital assignments (these can include any of the 
following programs: IStation, Reflex Math, Achieve 3000, Carnegie 
MATHia, Science4Us, Gizmos, etc.) 

Remember to:  

ü Keep yourself organized and write down your daily assignments and 
home learning. 
 

ü Find a workspace that is distraction free and has space for your items.  
 

ü Be an honest BridgePrep Bulldog and complete all work independently.  
 

ü Represent BridgePrep with pride and wear your uniform top or sweater.  
 

ü If confused about an assignment, log into your teacher’s Zoom account 
during their office hours for assistance.  
 

ü Wipe your keypads and earphones daily 

 



	

	

Additional Student Support: 

Our school Principal, Mrs. Yvette Rodriguez is available at 
yrodriguez@bridgeprepsouth.com.  

Our school Assistant Principal, Mrs. Maydelin Beceiro is available at 
mbeceiro@bridgeprepsouth.com.  

Our school Counselor, Ms. Stephanie Cime  is available at 786-315-9519 or 
scime@bridgeprepacademy.com.  

Our technology assistant for Zoom and Educational Networks: Ms. Michelle Flores 
is available at mflores@bridgeprepsouth.com.  

Our Instructional Coach for ELA, Social Studies and Spanish Departments, Mrs. 
Jessica Carricaburu, is available at jcarricaburu@bridgeprepsouth.com. 

Our Instructional Coach for Math and Science, Mr. Alcides Sandino, is available 
at asandino@bridgeprepsouth.com.  
 

*Educational Networks/BPA South Website: www.bridgeprepsouth.com  

*All teachers are available through their emails on Educational Networks/BPA 
South Website.  

*Class DOJO log in is given per teacher.  

 

Thank you all for your support as we all navigate through this process together!  

 

 


